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neolab® melamine instrument tray, 36 x24x2 = 0 77
cm '

plus VAT &
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Melamine resininstrument tray for laboratory bench.

High chemical resistance.

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Material

sterile

Wide

Form

Height

Length

Depth

Weight

TBST MAX

Bowls, pots and jars properties

Type bowl, dish, crucible

https://www.neolob.de/en/instrumentenschalen-neolob—instrumententoblett-melamin—36—x-24-x—2—cm—2-3840

2-3840

neolLab
4058072001452
Room temperature
White

Melamine

No

240 mm
rectangular

20 mm

360 mm

360 mm

400 g

70 °C

with special chemical resistance

Instrument tray
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